Position

Customer Services Admin

Mgr of Customer Services

Customer Service Clerk

Customer Service Clerk

Customer Services Rep

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Internal/External
Customer Svc

Internal/External
Customer Svc

Internal/External
Customer Svc

Internal/External
Customer Svc

Internal/External
Customer Svc

Total Wages

$168,100

$123,450

$70,441

$68,208

$33,635

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,097

$35,485

$40,213

$34,287

$12,771



