Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Customer Services Admin		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Internal/External Customer Svc	\$168,100	\$48,097
Mgr of Customer Services		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Internal/External Customer Svc	\$123,450	\$35,485
Customer Service Clerk		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Internal/External Customer Svc	\$70,441	\$40,213
Customer Service Clerk		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Internal/External Customer Svc	\$68,208	\$34,287
Customer Services Rep		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Internal/External Customer Svc	\$33,635	\$12,771